NAME:
TYPE:
DATE:
NOTES:
SPECIFICATIONS
WIRING:
Offering a spacious wiring cavity and multiple 1/2" knockouts, this unit may be
wired quickly and easily.
HOUSING DETAILS:
Extruded aluminum fixture includes an integrated LED driver, ON/OFF switch, a
selectable color temperature switch, and a diffused frosted glass lens, which
allows for event light distribution. Mounting hardware included.
ELECTRICAL:
Easily connected to a 120V power supply, hardwire only. DAMP LOCATIONs
rated. Intensité réglable Certifications: This product is ETL listed in USA and
Canada
SELECTABLE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE:
No
CRI: 80+
LUMEN OUTPUT: 500 LM
DIMMABLE: Yes
WATTS: 7 W
LED LIFE: 50,000 hours
WARRANTY: 5 years
VOLTAGE: 120V
HEIGHT: 1.25" (31.75mm)
LENGTH: 12" (304.8mm)
WIDTH: 3.5" (88.9mm)
APPLICATIONS
This LED under cabinet series offer lower energy consumption and longer life over incandescent and flourescent lighting. Ideal for use under cabinets, closets and
workstations.
UNS70DIM-CCT-12
Swivel Under Cabinet
SPECIFICATION SHEETS
1 855 739 8228  |  www.ndrlighting.com
/home/ndr/ndrelectric.com/current/public/public/www.ndrlighting.com
DIMENSIONS
RATINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
ISA UNS70DIM-CCT SERIES
Series Length Color Temperature Finish
UNS70DIM-CCT 12 12 inch 3000K-4000K-5000K/80CRI/7W WH White
21 21 inch 3000K-4000K-5000K/80CRI/14W
30 30 inch 3000K-4000K-5000K/80CRI/18W
Notes: Configure product using BOLD options: Ex: UNS70DIM-CCT-12WH
UNS70DIM-CCT-12
Swivel Under Cabinet
SPECIFICATION SHEETS
1 855 739 8228  |  www.ndrlighting.com
/home/ndr/ndrelectric.com/current/public/public/www.ndrlighting.com